

GR Case No 2464/2016

Order dated:- 19/10/2019

Today is fixed for Evidence .

Accused files hizera . No wittiness turn up.

Re-Issue summons.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To -01/04/2020 for Evidence .

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.