

GR Case No-2464/2016

CNR-WBBD16-002725-2016

JO Code-WB01185

Order dated:- 01/04/2021

Today is fixed for Evidence.

As per resolution of Local Bar counsel Asansol due to **NO ADVERSE ORDER on 31/03/2021.**

(02) accused files hazira.

PO is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 14/12/2021 for Evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)